LSD metieni (pirms un pec pirmas speéles)

Ja nosedz centru - 0; ja nav maja (cauri) - 185,4

. . 1 spéle 2 spéle Summa 1+2
D.Regza / A.Regza 27.2 81.2 35.7 6.5
150.6
kopa 1 108.4 kopa 2 42.2
. . 1 spéle 2 spéle Summa 1+2
E.Regza / R.Freidensons 58.5 87.6 185.4 58.8
390.3
kopa 1 146.1 kopa 2 244.2
. - 1 spéle 2 spéle Summa 1+2
S.Saulgrieze / J.Redlihs 185.4 185.4 115 185.4
671.2
kopa 1 370.8 kopa 2 300.4
) . . 1 spéle 2 spéle Summa 1+2
D.Zile / A.Krimskis 16.3 48.6 83.2 73.6
221.7
kopa 1 64.9 kopa 2 156.8
. 1 spéle 2 spéle Summa 1+2
L.Avena / A.Avotins 81.7 28.7 83.2 73.6
267.2
kopa 1 110.4 kopa 2 156.8
. 1 spele 2 spéle Summa 1+2
Z.Priste-Vonda / J.Vonda 16.9 109.3 185.4 185.4 ;
497
kopa 1 126.2 kopa 2 370.8
V.Vasevics 143.8 185.4 185.4 50
564.6
kopa 1 329.2 kopa 2 235.4
J.Rozentals 185.4 104.1 185.4 185.4
660.3
kopa 1 289.5 kopa 2 370.8




